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ROMNEY 
George Romney or Rumney (1642–1738) of Dalton ∞ 1702 Jane Barrow 
John Romney (1703–1778), carpenter ∞ 1730 Ann Simpson )1704–1759)of Sladebank, Millom, dau. of Bridget Park of Millwood, near Dalton 
William Barrow Romney (1730–c.1795), of Bardsea ∞ Jane N (1732–1800) 
Ann Barrot (1770–) ∞ William Kennel of Bardsea 
Jane Kennel (1786–1861) ∞ 1806 Rev. John Romney, v. infra 
George Romney (Dalton-in-Furness 1734 – Kendal 1802), painter {G Romney} ∞ 1756 Mary Abbott (1725/?7–1823) of Kendal {G Romney} 
Rev. John Romney (1757–1832) of Whitestock Hall, author of memoir on painter ∞ 1806 Jane Kennel, v. supra 
John Romney (1736–1782) of London ∞ 1760 Catherine Benson 
Peter Romney (Dalton-in-Furness 1743 – Stockport 1777) 
 James Romney (1745–1807sa), lieutenant-colonel, East India Company {G Romney} 
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